2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLG-2 series of plastic battery units provides an economical and versa-
tile solution to emergency lighting needs all within a small, compact design.
The SLG-2 series is a stand-alone battery unit (not capable of remote load
connection) configured with 6VDC output and 30W of battery capacity for
30 minutes duration. Units can be fitted with a wide range of lamp head types

PlAstiC ComPACt bAttery unit
6VDC Output/120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
SLG-2 06 030
Series Voltage Wattage Lamp assembly Lamp type Color Options†
SLG-2 06 - 6VDC 030 -  30W 0 - No lamp
1 - One lamp
2 - Two lamps
See lamp selection below WH - White (standard)
WG - Wireguard
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts
PAR18 - Small head or LED Lamp
leD 3lJ, 4lJ
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q
Tungsten 09t
PAR36 - Large head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q
Tungsten 9t, 12t
Quartz sealed beam 08sbQ, 12sbQ
Tungsten sealed beam 08sbt, 09sbt
2.75"
7.25"
8.75"4.88"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: